PACNOPEL BEXXBWU Y IAB 268 Y JECEHbEM CEMECTPY LUK. 2024/2025. roA.

NMoHepe/mbaKk

YTopaK

Cpepa

YeTBpTak

MetakK

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

YNP Bexbe, 3

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

12:30-15:30h, Y/1P Bexkbe, 'l

Y/IP Bexbe, 2

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00




